
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

52 

36 

32 

22 

G63 

74 

71 

44 

41 

53 

37 

G27 

84 

73 

33 

19 

35 

20 

94 

11 

97 

21 

31 

G43 

G5 

58 

G16 

G8 

Name 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Kevin WAHR 

Sander KROEZE 

Rob HARTOG 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Paul FRÖDE 

Soma GÖRBE 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Rick DUNNIK 

Severin BINGISSER 

Andreas KOFLER 

Tom KOHNEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Damien RAEMY 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Yves STADELMANN 

Bastian UBL 

Dino IOZZO 

Dominik RUBIN 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Kevin MICHEL 

Fabian DRESLER 

Patrik CARDA 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

Nat 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

LUX 

DEU 

HUN 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

AUT 

BEL 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

ZAF 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

7 

5 

5 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.821 

1:31.118 

1:31.403 

1:31.407 

1:31.521 

1:31.547 

1:32.045 

1:32.093 

1:32.570 

1:32.595 

1:32.606 

1:32.664 

1:32.664 

1:33.308 

1:33.423 

1:33.424 

1:33.574 

1:33.621 

1:33.653 

1:33.664 

1:33.774 

1:33.899 

1:34.174 

1:34.487 

1:34.859 

1:34.924 

1:35.578 

1:36.659 

Diff. 

0.297 

0.582 

0.586 

0.700 

0.726 

1.224 

1.272 

1.749 

1.774 

1.785 

1.843 

1.843 

2.487 

2.602 

2.603 

2.753 

2.800 

2.832 

2.843 

2.953 

3.078 

3.353 

3.666 

4.038 

4.103 

4.757 

5.838 

Abstand 

0.297 

0.285 

0.004 

0.114 

0.026 

0.498 

0.048 

0.477 

0.025 

0.011 

0.058 

0.644 

0.115 

0.001 

0.150 

0.047 

0.032 

0.011 

0.110 

0.125 

0.275 

0.313 

0.372 

0.065 

0.654 

1.081 

In Runde 

6 

4 

4 

3 

4 

7 

6 

3 

3 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

4 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
TECHNICAL PROBLEM #42 RETIRED 
RED FLAG 
CRASH #37 RIDER MC 
NO RE-START / SESSION FINISHED 

Gedruckt: 24.09.2021 19:42:13 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHÜSSLER D/GER 
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Orbits 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM SSP600-STK600 

Freies Training 1 

Training (25:00 Zeit) started at 11:30:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

24.09.2021 11:30 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

St.Nr. 

29 

18 

G17 

42 

Name 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Roy VOERMANS 

Peter FEIGL 

Sandro FURTER 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

CHE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Runden 

5 

7 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.224 

1:38.505 

1:40.201 

Diff. 

6.403 

7.684 

9.380 

Abstand 

0.565 

1.281 

1.696 

In Runde 

3 

6 

5 

0 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM SSP600-STK600 

Freies Training 1 

Training (25:00 Zeit) started at 11:30:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

24.09.2021 11:30 
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